



**MARKETING**

Say 'Hola' to a fiesta of flavor with our ¡Hola! Churros®! Indulge in the crispy, golden perfection of these authentic treats. Perfect for any occasion, from breakfast meetings to dessert tables at events, Hola Churros are a crowd-pleasing treat that never fails to delight. Elevate your menu with our versatile churros that pair beautifully with coffee, ice cream, or enjoyed on their own. Offering different filled flavors, and shapes for every occasion. Authentic Spanish Style

**Nutrition Facts**

59 Servings per container

Serving Size 9 pieces with 16g cinnamon sugar (70g)

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **300**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 16 g	<b>21%</b>
Saturated Fat 6 g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210 mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 38 g	<b>14%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 16 g	
Includes 16 g Added Sugars	<b>32%</b>

**Protein** 2 g

Vitamin D 0.1 mcg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 1.4 mg	8%
Potassium 20 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
35091	10073321350915	7lb pack

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
¡Hola! Churros®	J&J Snacks Food Corp.	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.5 LBR	10 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.27 INH	11.97 INH	7.74 INH	0.819 FTQ	8x10	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep Frozen

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

9 pieces

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

**FRYER:** 350°F for 30-45 seconds **AIR FRYER:** Place frozen churros into air fryer basket. Heat for 6-8 minutes at 400° F or until desired crispness is achieved. Roll in cinnamon sugar mixture. Let churros cool for 5 minutes before consuming. **OVEN:** 375°F for 3-5 minutes

**INGREDIENTS**

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL), WATER, WHEAT STARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SUGAR, SALT, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), EGG WHITES, MONOGLYCERIDES, XANTHAN GUM. CINNAMON SUGAR TOPPING: SUGAR, CINNAMON. CONTAINS EGG, WHEAT. CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

**MORE INFORMATION**